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Joseph E. Shickich, Jr. 
George E. Frasier 
RIDDELL WILLIAMS P.S. 
1001 4th Ave Ste 4500 
Seattle WA  98154-1192 
(206) 624-3600 Telephone 
(206) 389-1708 Facsimile 
Counsel to the Tort Claimants’ Committee 

The Honorable Patricia C. Williams 
Chapter 11 

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON 

AT SPOKANE 

In re 

THE CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SPOKANE 
a/k/a The Catholic Diocese of Spokane, 

Debtor. 

Case No. 04-08822 

CERTIFICATION OF SERVICE 

[re ECF Docket No. 529] 

 
Chris Collison declares: 

1. I am an employee of Riddell Williams P.S., counsel to the Tort 
Claimants’ Committee.  I am a citizen of the United States, over the age of 18, and 
competent to testify herein. 

2. On Monday, June 13, 2005, I electronically filed with the Clerk of the 
Court (using the CM/ECF System) the following pleading: 

• Response of Tort Claimants' Committee to Preliminary Order 
Appointing Gayle E. Bush as Unknown Claims Representative 
(ECF Docket No. 529). 

The CM/ECF System automatically sent electronic notification of this filing to each of 
the following individuals and/or entities: 

Jan Armstrong 
Armstrong, Klym, Waite & 
Atwood, P.S. 
jweinert@akwalaw.com 
jarmstrong@akwalaw.com 

John G. Bergmann 
Helsell Fetterman LLP 
jbergmann@helsell.com 
mtreseler@helsell.com 

Gayle  E. Bush 
Bush Strout & Kornfeld 
gbush@bskd.com 
chartung@bskd.com 
psutton@bskd.com 
vbraxton@bskd.com 
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John W. Campbell 
Esposito George & Campbell 
PLLC 
jwclaw@qwest.net 
egclawfirm@qwest.net 

Frank Conklin 
CK Heaverlo PS 
fjconklin@yahoo.com 
conklinsparalegal@hotmail.com 

Michael D. Currin 
Witherspoon Kelley Davenport & 
Toole PS 
debbiep@wkdtlaw.com 
mdc@wkdtlaw.com 

Mary R. DeYoung 
Reed McClure 
mdeyoung@rmlaw.com 
sleming@rmlaw.com 

Gary W. Dyer 
Office of the United States Trustee 
Gary.W.Dyer@usdoj.gov 

David E. Eash 
Huppin Ewing Anderson & Paul 
bzeski@huppinlaw.com 
deash@huppinlaw.com 
vjohnston@huppinlaw.com 
mdaniels@huppinlaw.com 
npitner@huppinlaw.com 

Charles  R. Ekberg 
Lane Powell PC 
ekbergc@lanepowell.com 
jagows@lanepowell.com 

J. Ford Elsaesser 
Elsaesser Jarzabek Anderson Marks 
Elliott & McHugh 
ford@ejame.com 

Devra D. Featheringill 
Bush Strout & Kornfeld 
doppermann@bskd.com 

Nancy L. Isserlis 
Winston & Cashatt 
nli@winstoncashatt.com 
jk@winstoncashatt.com 

Dillon E. Jackson 
Foster Pepper & Shefelman PLLC 
jackd@foster.com 
burrc@foster.com 

Christopher J. Kerley 
Keefe, King & Bowman PS 
ckerley@kkbowman.com 
oe@kkbowman.com 

Randy A. McCaskill 
Wilson Smith Cochran Dickerson 
mccaskill@wscd.com 
walker@wscd.com 

Barry McHugh 
Elsaesser Jarzabek Anderson Marks 
Elliott & McHugh 
bmfiling@ejame.com 

Jed W. Morris 
Lukins & Annis, PS 
jmorris@lukins.com 

John D. Munding 
Crumb & Munding, P.S. 
munding@crumb-munding.com 
cmunding@crumb-munding.com 

James R. Murray 
Gordon Murray Tilden LLP 
jmurray@gmtlaw.com 
ctobie@gmtlaw.com 
csnyder@gmtlaw.com 
eevans@gmtlaw.com 

Kevin O’Rourke 
Southwell & O’Rourke 
Kevin@southwellorourke.com 

Michael A. Patterson 
Lee Smart Cook Martin & 
Patterson 
MAP@LeeSmart.Com 
PJA@LeeSmart.Com 

Michael J. Paukert 
Paine Hamblen Coffin Brooke & Miller 
mpaukert@painehamblen.com 
jgrennel@painehamblen.com 
scross@painehamblen.com 

Shelley N. Ripley 
Witherspoon Kelley Davenport & 
Toole PS 
snr@wkdtlaw.com 
robinbi@wkdtlaw.com 

Dennis Smith 
Wilson Smith Cochran Dickerson 
smithd@wscd.com 
walker@wscd.com 

U.S. Trustee 
USTP.REGION18.SP.ECF@usdoj.go
v 

 

I DECLARE UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE 
AND CORRECT. 

EXECUTED this 13th day of June, 2005. 

/s/ Chris Collison  
Chris Collison 

 


